
2023 Architectural Services Work Order Contract (RFQ) 
Solicitation No. PS-00144, Job No.: N/A 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 
February 6, 2023 @ 10:30 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095

2 
Marisol Robles 

SAWS – SMWB 
Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

210-233-3420

3 Veronica Parra
Able City Veronica@able.city 

4 
Jennifer Soto 

Marmon Mok 
Architecture soto@marmonmok.com 

5 Eva Ramirez RVK Architecture Eva.ramirez@rvkarchitecture.com 
6 

Mike Morales 
Chesney Morales 

Architects mmorales@chesneymorales.com 
7 

Sara Whitney 

Baer Engineering and 
Environmental 

Consulting 

swhitney@baereng.com 

8 
Diego Aguayo 

SAWS – Architectural 
Designer Diego.aguayo@saws.org 

9 
Julie Valadez 

SAWS – Project 
Manager Julie.Valadez@saws.org 

mailto:Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org
mailto:Marisol.Robles@saws.org

